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91,212 7,922 94,367 190,922 168,279 

91,212 7,912 86,445 191,216 168,416 
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91,212 7,899 78,533 191,482 168,535 

91,212 7,891 70,634 191,740 168,647 

91,212 7,879 62,743 191,972 168,754 

91,212 7,863 54,864 207,672 168,855 

91,212 7,861 47,001 208,079 168,996 

91,212 7,846 39,140 208,434 169,121 

91,212 7,836 31,294 208,780 169,242 

91,212 7,831 23,458 209,096 169,342 

91,212 7,821 15,627 209,403 169,450 

91,212 7,806 7,806 209,678 169,541 

91,212   200,576 169,614 

91,212   191,876 162,228 

91,212   183,539 155,155 

91,212   202,736 148,384 

91,212   193,996 141,948 

91,212   185,633 135,787 

91,212   177,621 129,889 

91,212   169,956 124,245 

91,212   162,614 118,843 

91,212   155,533 113,624 

91,212   148,684 108,556 

91,212   141,988 83,457 

91,212   135,594 79,088 

91,212   147,088 74,919 

91,212   140,506 70,957 

15,202 91,212   132,406 65,373 

15,202 76,010   104,853 50,219 
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15,202 60,808   81,609 38,926 

15,202 45,606   59,363 28,189 

15,202 30,404   38,053 17,982 
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15,202 15,202   17,640 8,272 
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91,212  353,318 202,328 202,328 

91,212 8,257 353,318 198,098 189,842 

91,212 8,254 345,061 194,510 186,257 

91,212 8,246 336,807 191,443 183,197 

91,212 8,234 328,561 188,819 180,585 

91,212 8,218 320,327 186,569 178,351 

91,212 8,199 312,109 184,638 176,440 

91,212 8,194 303,910 182,996 174,803 

91,212 8,185 295,716 182,865 173,418 

91,212 8,171 287,531 181,879 172,332 

91,212 8,170 279,360 181,062 171,407 

91,212 8,148 271,190 180,373 170,637 

91,212 8,139 263,042 179,804 169,981 

91,212 8,126 254,903 179,342 169,440 

91,212 8,126 246,777 178,976 168,973 

91,212 8,105 238,651 178,679 168,617 

91,212 8,096 230,546 178,443 168,314 

91,212 8,082 222,450 178,263 168,061 

91,212 8,079 214,368 178,134 167,868 

91,212 8,058 206,289 178,045 167,725 

91,212 8,048 198,231 177,974 167,607 

91,212 8,046 190,183 177,950 167,517 

91,212 8,028 182,137 177,957 167,481 

91,212 8,017 174,109 177,972 167,447 

91,212 8,017 166,092 178,016 167,437 

134,108 189,281 167,584 

91,212 8,000 158,075 178,066 167,454 

91,212 7,990 150,075 178,132 167,483 

91,212 7,960 126,137 189,639 167,731 

91,212 7,977 142,085 178,210 167,532 

91,212 7,971 

91,212 7,946 118,177 189,989 167,881 

91,212 7,938 110,231 190,312 168,014 

91,212 7,926 102,293 190,630 168,153 
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